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Registered Voters 15454 - Cards Cast 2777 17.97% Num. Report Precinct 8 - Num. Reporting 8 100.00% 

County Supervisor 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Mark Doland 
Tom Rielly 
Write-in Votes 

Rep 
Dem 

Total 
8 
8 

2777/15454 
2777 
1398 
1377 

2 

100.0 % 
18.0% 

50.34% 
49.59% 

0.07% 1 


