Election Summary Report Mahasks County Special Election January 29, 2013 Official Results

Date:02/04/13 Time:14:29:50 Page:1 of 1

Registered Voters 15454 - Cards Cast 2777 17.97%

Num. Report Precinct 8 - Num. Reporting 8 100.00%

County Supervisor				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		8		
Precincts Reporting		8	100.0	%
Times Counted		2777/15454	18.0	%
Total Votes		2777		
Mark Doland	Rep	1398	50.34	%
Tom Rielly	Dem	1377	49.59	10%
Write-in Votes		2	0.07	%